Junior Boys

Posn Points
291
287
280
276
243
232
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ESAA English Schools' Track and Field Cup 2024
Regional 'B' Final, NE 1 at Middlesbrough Sports Village - Monday 6th May 2024

School

Ashville College, Harrogate

Whickham School, Newcastle-upon-Tyne
Hymers College, Hull

Royal Grammar School, Newcastle-upon-Tyne
Hummersknott Academy, Darlington

St Leonard's Catholic School, Durham

Junior Girls

Posn Points
271
258
254
254
236
230
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School
Kings Priory School, North Shields
Barnard Castle School, Barnard Castle

Durham Johnston Comprehensive School, Durham

Whickham School, Newcastle-upon-Tyne
Emmanuel College, Gateshead
High Tunstall College of Science, Hartlepool

Intermediate Boys

Posn Points
339
337
334
315
304
302
277
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Durham Johnston Comprehensive School, Durham

Carmel College, Darlington

High Tunstall College of Science, Hartlepool
Emmanuel College, Gateshead

Ashville College, Harrogate

Macmillan Academy, Middlesbrough
Harrogate Grammar School, Harrogate

Intermediate Girls

Posn Points
302
298
272
262
261
258
256
254
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School

Tadcaster Grammar School, Tadcaster
Ashville College, Harrogate

Carmel College, Darlington

Hymers College, Hull

King James's School, Knaresborough
Ponteland High School, Newcastle-upon-Tyne
Hummersknott Academy, Darlington

Durham High School For Girls, Durham

07/06/2024 10:32

Page 1of 1



