ESAA English Schools' Track and Field Cup 2024 Regional 'B' Final, NE 1 at Middlesbrough Sports Village - Monday 6th May 2024

Junior Boys

Posn	Points	School
1	291	Ashville College, Harrogate
2	287	Whickham School, Newcastle-upon-Tyne
3	280	Hymers College, Hull
4	276	Royal Grammar School, Newcastle-upon-Tyne
5	243	Hummersknott Academy, Darlington
6	232	St Leonard's Catholic School, Durham

Junior Girls

Posn	Points	School
1	271	Kings Priory School, North Shields
2	258	Barnard Castle School, Barnard Castle
3	254	Durham Johnston Comprehensive School, Durham
4	254	Whickham School, Newcastle-upon-Tyne
5	236	Emmanuel College, Gateshead
6	230	High Tunstall College of Science, Hartlepool

Intermediate Boys

Posn	Points	
1	339	Durham Johnston Comprehensive School, Durham
2	337	Carmel College, Darlington
3	334	High Tunstall College of Science, Hartlepool
4	315	Emmanuel College, Gateshead
5	304	Ashville College, Harrogate
6	302	Macmillan Academy, Middlesbrough
7	277	Harrogate Grammar School, Harrogate

Intermediate Girls

Posn	Points	School
1	302	Tadcaster Grammar School, Tadcaster
2	298	Ashville College, Harrogate
3	272	Carmel College, Darlington
4	262	Hymers College, Hull
5	261	King James's School, Knaresborough
6	258	Ponteland High School, Newcastle-upon-Tyne
7	256	Hummersknott Academy, Darlington
8	254	Durham High School For Girls, Durham